
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

2

1

3

2

3

4

5

1

6

5

4

1

2

3

2

6

7

8

5

7

9

8

9

1

10

11

12

2

No.

91

99

30

26

28

31

72

80

42

41

03

89

103

57

88

9

16

70

10

18

135

2

05

08

15

19

32

34

47

50

60

79

157

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT1

GT2

T1

GT2

T1

T1

GT2

GT2

GT3

GT2

GT1

T1

T2

T2

T2

GT3

GT1

GT1

GT1

T1

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT2

AS

GT2

GT2

GT2

AS

Name

Jeff Hinkle

Zachary Monette

J Richard Grant

Alexis Hocevar

Paige Monette Alexander

Jorge Nazario

Buz McCall

Roger Reuse

Ronald Hugate

Michael Pettiford

Randy Walker

Bobby Reuse

Alan Marshall

Butch Kummer

Don Noe

Dennis Tanker

Donald Sweitzer

James R Smith

Richard  Baldwin Jr.

Joseph Gersch

Bob Monette

Harry Hinkle

David Fershtand

Andrew Entwistle

John Vining

Charles Barnes

Dave Kagan

Vernon Smith

Mike Langlinais

Tom Patton

Tim Gray

John Gary

Tom Himes

Hometown

Destin, FL

Milton GA

Germantown TN

Madisonville, LA

Milton GA

San Juan PR

Boca Raton FL

Birmingham AL

Highlands Ranch CO

Louisville CO

Lexington KY

Alabaster AL

Bulverde TX

Woodstock GA

Arlington TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Alvin TX

Covington, LA

Conroe TX

Milton GA

Marietta GA

Fort Worth TX

Katonah NY

Azle TX

Plano TX

New Ulm TX

Naples FL

Waveland MS

Hamilton OH

Minneapolis MN

Grapevine TX

Slidell LA

Region

Atl

Atl

Atl

Delt

Atl

FLA

FLA

ALA

Colo

Colo

Atl

ALA

Tex

Atl

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Delt

Hous

Atl

Atl

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

CFR

Delt

CIN

LOL

Delt

Member_ID

450562

324353_3

37253_1

497828

370128

364634

178601

370430

492214

149585

279197

356081

420730

76908

266856

453702

267765

195558

251424

185486

324353_1

461445

225386

481741

475146

373390

443931

446871

163105

62167

253560

373229

96826

Best Tm

1:45.167

1:45.433

1:46.178

1:46.323

1:48.550

1:49.039

1:50.257

1:51.554

1:51.878

1:51.958

1:52.227

1:52.241

1:55.270

1:55.625

1:56.167

1:58.030

1:58.046

2:00.112

2:03.310

2:05.071

In Lap

4

3

7

6

2

5

1

5

6

1

1

2

1

1

2

4

6

1

6

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Diff

0.266

1.011

1.156

3.383

3.872

5.090

6.387

6.711

6.791

7.060

7.074

10.103

10.458

11.000

12.863

12.879

14.945

18.143

19.904

Make-Model

2010 Jaguar XKR

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2010 Howe Camero

2010 Chevrolet Corvette

Trans AM

2012 Porsche Cayman S

2011 Chevrolet Camaro

2014 Ford Boss302 Mustang

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS

2012 Chevrolet Camaro

2011 Chevrolet Camaro

1995 Mazda rx7

2002 Chevrolet Monte Cuervo

1994 Ford Mustang

2005 Ford mustang

2006 BMW M3

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2005 Subaru

Mazda RX-7

2010 Jaguar XKR

Dodge Charger

2006 Chevrolet Corvette

2014 Ford Mustang

2002 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

2015 Porsche 991GT3 Cup

2010 Howe GTA

2004 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1985 Ford Mustang

1967 Sunbeam Tiger

2014 Howe Enterprises Camaro Replica

2013 Chevrolet Camaro

1989 Ford Mustang

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Voodoo A Trois

Group 6 GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, T2, AS

Gp 6 Sunday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:49:54

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 10:35 AM


